
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
24 
10 

4 
14 
90 

58 

Name 
Kenneth Sundfors 
Thomas Runebrant 
Peter Wärhner 
Ludvig Lindvall 
Martin Troedsson 

Ingemar Persson 

Class 
8C 
8B 
8B 
8C 
8A 

8B 

Make 
944 Turbo 
986 Boxster S 
968 CS 
Cayman S 
944 S2 

944 S2 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
13:34.231 
13:52.623 
13:58.583 
13:59.598 
14:27.005 

Diff 

18.392 
24.352 
25.367 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:06.856 
1:06.856 
1:08.780 
1:09.212 
1:15.260 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.392 

Avg. Speed 

110,728 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.856 

Best Speed 

112,379 

Best Lap by 

24 - Kenneth Sundfors 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2022 1 & 2 
Alla 

Race 2 klass 8 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:06:47 

Sturup Raceway 2,087 km 

2022-05-14 16:00 


